Category

Air Conditioning

Alarm Monitoring
Service

Aluminum/Screening

Animal Trapping

Appliance Repair

Service

Arborist

Architect

Audio/Visual

Auto Detailing

[~

THE MPOA AT

ADMIRALS COVE

Homewoner Referred Vendor List

Company Name

Atlantic Refrigeration
CMI Air Conditioning
Coastal Heating & Air Conditioning
Complete Comfort A/C & Heating
North County Cooling
All Year Cooling
Shoreline Air Conditioning
CAT 5 Security
ADT Alarm Service
Deals Custom Aluminum
Shutter Service & Screen Repair
Eric Delgado
Prime Environmental
Dolling's Appliance Repair
Davis Appliance Services
Only Trees
Palm Coast Tree Trimming
Duffy's Tree Service
Zimmerman Tree Service
Lucky's Tree Service
Manuel J. Diaz
Mario Mangone
Visions Audio Visual
Jupiter Detailing

DNA Surface Concepts

Phone Number

561.278.1937
561.844.1004
772.288.4829
561.531.5659
561.744.1180
954.566.4644
561.202.9191
561.687.5858
561.623.9062
561.744.9693
561.274.4949
561.880.7390
561.352.9225
561.655.4085
561.793.5355
561.747.8050
561.262.4686
561.433.0095
561.968.1045
561.779.4127
561.741.0091
561.743.5111
561.775.2727
561.222.1721

561.328.7302

Notes

www.catssecurity.com

Contact: Jason Deal

www.shutterservices.com

Pest Control, trapping, iguana relocation,
termite, and treatments

Pest Control, trapping, iguana relocation,
termite, and treatments

Certified Sub-Zero Repair Technicians

www.onlytrees.net

Contact: Shawn

www.duffystreeandlandscape.com

www.zimmermantreeservice.com

www.luckytreeservice.com

Contact: Mike Velinsky / Home theatre
designs

www.dnasurfaceconcepts.com



http://www.cat5security.com/
http://www.shutterservices.com/
http://www.onlytrees.net/
http://www.duffystreeandlandscape.com/
http://www.zimmermantreeservice.com/
http://www.luckytreeservice.com/
http://www.dnasurfaceconcepts.com/

Category

Boat Management

Builders

Cabinets

Cabinet Refinishing

Car Mechanic

Car Transport
Caretaker
Carpet Cleaning
Charities

Cleaning Services

Closet Construction
Computer
Sales/Repair

Concrete Restoration
Contractors

Dent Removal

Company Name

Admiral Yacht Management
Hobgood Construction
Shapiro Pertnoy
Kirk Construction
Anderson Builders
Cribb Construction
Affinity Construction
Worth Builders
PB Built
Able Closets
Associated Cabinet Makers of Palm Beach
Final Retouch Refinishing
Noble Service Center
Auto Sleuth
Horseless Carriage Carriers Inc.
Nelle Ruiz
Olga & Mario
Quantum House
Emy's Professional Cleaning
Ida's House Cleaning
Swept Away
The Maids
American Built-In Closets
Concept Computers
Drive Guys
J-Town Computer
PC Medics of Palm Beach
Matthew Leonardis
Rick Meyers Construction

Dents "R" Us

Phone Number

248.931.4391
561.691.9686
561.793.5852
561.723.6777
561.262.4474
800.549.7790
561.744.8881
561.832.0500
561.575.0664
772.486.4042
561.743.9566
772.577.0778
561.746.7244
561.748.6088
800.631.7796
561.596.0622
561.644.1910
561.494.0515
561.401.7853
561.389.3982
561.676.0421
800.843.6243
954.748.0800
561.575.5829
561.354.0154
561.222.1529
561.247.0831
561.339.1689
561.262.5623

561.779.4280
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Notes

join-admiral.com

www.affinity-construction.com

www.worthbuilderspalmbeach.com

www.pb-built.com

www.associatedcabinetspalmbeach.com

www.final-touch-refinishing.com

www.noblesjupiter.com

www.horselesscarriage.com

https://www.quantumhouse.org/donate-now

www.abclosets.com

www.conceptcomp.com

www.driveguys.com

www.j-towncomputer.com

Contact: Mike Weaver



http://www.affinity-construction.com/
http://www.worthbuilderspalmbeach.com/
http://www.pb-built.com/
http://www.associatedcabinetspalmbeach.com/
http://www.final-touch-refinishing.com/
http://www.noblesjupiter.com/
http://www.horselesscarriage.com/
http://www.abclosets.com/
http://www.conceptcomp.com/
http://www.driveguys.com/
http://www.j-towncomputer.com/

Category

Dock Repair

Dock Installs

Drapery

Dry Cleaners

Duct/Dryer Cleaning

Electrician

Elevator

Fence

Flooring

Floral Arrangements

Garage Doors

Gas Install & Service

Generators

Glass

Company Name

All Around Docks
Trident Marine
J&B Boat Lift Systems
AAA Drapery Service
L&M Dry Cleaners
Dave's Dryer Vent & Fireplace
The Lint Men
Duct Doctor
Richard Jones Electric
Abaco Electric
Mako Electric
Quinn Electric
Teel Electric
Boston Electric
Big Florida Elevators
Elevator Needz
Liberty Elevator Corporation
Southeast Elevators
Keyed Up Fence
Fence Crafters
Treasure Coast Carpet & Interiors
Katrina's Floral Expressions
OAPB Design
American-Palm Beach Garage Door
Garage Door King
Garage Door by Royce
Elite Gas Contractors
One-Stop Generator Shop
RCB Electric/Anderson Power Services

Palm Beach Glass Specialties

Phone Number

561.748.0740
561.718.0847
772.219.0315
561.746.9166
561.842.6255
772.288.0011
561.914.6085
561.746.7227
561.746.6084
561.747.8695
561.575.2308
561.719.1908
561.747.9646
561.570.7788
561.305.0067
772.900.7524
1.800.522.4551
772.461.0030
561.743.8986
561.848.6220
561.575.5185
561.222.5634
561.762.7641
561.844.6516
561.662.2177
561.386.1488
772.220.9678
561.840.0009
561.498.0667

561.655.3344
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Notes

www.jandboatlift.com

www.davesdryerventandfireplaceservice.com

www.ductdrusa.com

www.rajelectric.com

www.bostonelectric.biz

Rusty Fry - CEO

www.1stopgeneratorshop.com



http://www.jandboatlift.com/
http://www.davesdryerventandfireplaceservice.com/
http://www.ductdrusa.com/
http://www.rajelectric.com/
http://www.bostonelectric.biz/
http://www.1stopgeneratorshop.com/

Category

Golf Cart

Gutters
Handyman

House Cleaners

Home Health Aide

Home Minder

Home Theatre Design

Hurricane Shutters

Insurance

Interior Design

Irrigation

Junk Removal

Landscape Architect

Company Name

Jupiter Golf Carts
Ace of Carts
Jupiter Exterior Home Services
Gutter Experts
MPOA Pro-Handyman Service
Ida's House Cleaning
Swept Away
The Maids
Gloria's Touch
Loretta & Cindy Brown
Horizon Care Services
Melisa Nathan
Homeward Bound Healthcare Services
MPOA Home Minder Service
HI-FI Wizard
Visions
Jupiter Aluminum
Shutter Service & Screen Repair
First Florida Insurance
Celedinas Insurance Group
Gregory Niccolai
Excentricities
Melanie Casavant Interior Design
Andy's Irrigation
Treasure Coast Irrigation
Steve Fontaine Irrigation
Native Sprinklers
Junk-it
All Out Junk Removal

JDLA Landscape Architecture

Phone Number

561.747.1710
772.220.2700
561.935.7372
561.935.7372
561.746.7769
561.389.3982
561.676.0421
1.800.843.6243

561.693.7819
561.346.4611
561.776.7757
561.346.1674
561.677.0217
561.746.7769
561.767.0297
561.775.2727
561.747.4166
561.274.4949
561.962.0077
561.622.2550
973.200.4761
561.748.5440
772.323.9198
561.254.2266
772.546.4535
561.719.9676
561.622.8166
561.768.0085
561.489.5189

561.902.8240
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Notes

www.jupitergolfcarts.com

www.aceofcarts.com

Screens/Pressure cleaning/ Painting

www.acmpoa.com

Contact: Joan

www.horizoncareservices.com

www.homewardboundhs.com

www.acmpoa.com

Contact: Mike Velinsky

www.jupalum.com

www.shutterservices.com

www.excentricities.com

www.melaniecasavantdesign.com

Owner: Ron Sacco

www.alloutjunkfl.com

www.jd-la.com



http://www.jupitergolfcarts.com/
http://www.aceofcarts.com/
http://www.acmpoa.com/
http://www.horizoncareservices.com/
http://www.acmpoa.com/
http://www.jupalum.com/
http://www.shutterservices.com/
http://www.excentricities.com/
http://www.melaniecasavantdesign.com/
http://www.alloutjunkfl.com/
http://www.jd-la.com/

Category

Landscape Pest
Control

Landscaper

Locksmith

Marble Restoration

Marine Repair
Moving
Organizing

Painting

Patio
Furniture/Repair

Pest Control

Pet Grooming
Pet Sitting

Pet Waste Removal

Company Name

Litterick Landscape Architecture
Landscape Pest Services of Florida
No weeds Guaranteed
All Year Green
Elegant Landscape and Design
Jupiter Island Landscape
Jupiter Lawn Care
Strong Branch
Southern Exposure
Woodland Landscape
Sixberry Locksmiths
All Marble Restoration LLC
American Stone Kare
Power Repairs Inc.

Bald Eagle Moving
Vivian Griggs
Velasquez Brothers Painting
Master Finisher
Talbot Painting
Patio Shop
Nozzle Nolen
Prevent a Pest
Terra Tech Environmental
Eric Delgado
Hulett
Prime Enviro Pest Control Solutions
Squash a Bug
Snooty Pooch Pet Spa
Vivian Griggs

Scoop De Doo

Phone Number

561.719.3876
561.741.7790
561.718.2122
561.907.2924
561.557.1655
561.741.1000
561.746.4540
772.485.2214
561.744.3900
561.746.9535
561.746.6406
561.293.3658
561.391.6362
561.746.3952
561.531.4627
561.222.3124
561.401.7852
772.577.0778
561.748.2575
561.776.9990
561.844.3544
561.743.3455

561.743.1113
561.880.7390
866.611.2847
561.352.9225
561.427.9343
561.469.7145
561.222.3124

561.793.9191
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Notes

www.elegantlandscape.com

www.ghadadergham.com

www.jupiterlawncare.org

www.sixberrylocksmith.com

www.allmarblerestored.com

www.americanstonekare

Jose Castillo

https://talbotcompanies.com/

www.patioshoppes.com

www.nozzlenolen.com

www.prevent-a-pest.com

www.bugs.com

pest control and trapping
mosquito spraying

http://snootypooch.net

www.scoopdedoo.com



http://www.elegantlandscape.com/
http://www.ghadadergham.com/
http://www.jupiterlawncare.org/
http://www.sixberrylocksmith.com/
http://www.allmarblerestored.com/
http://www.americanstonekare/
https://talbotcompanies.com/
http://www.patioshoppes.com/
http://www.nozzlenolen.com/
http://www.prevent-a-pest.com/
http://www.bugs.com/
http://snootypooch.net/
http://www.scoopdedoo.com/

Category

Picture Frame

Picture Hanging

Plumbing

Pool Service

Pressure Cleaning

Roofing

Roof Cleaning

Company Name

Fast Frame

Lee Ross

Coastal Plumbing & Drain Solutions

Agapao Plumbing
Benjamin Franklin Plumbing
Eric Teel Plumbing
Simply The Best Pools
Kito Pools
Finn's Pool Service
Pool Doctor
Regal Pool & Spa
Tropical Waters
Magic Bubbles
Brigade Pressure Cleaning
Coastal Pressure Washing
Bluewater Pressure Cleaning
Perfect Pressure Cleaning
Bullards Pressure Cleaning
Paul Stetson
Rick's Pressure Cleaning
Dan Ryan's Pressure Cleaning
JT Pressure Cleaning
Native Suns
Roofing Systems of Florida
ProGuard Roofing
DSC Roofing
Storm Roofing
Gulfstream Roofing
Sunbrite

Bullards Pressure Cleaning

Phone Number

561.627.5221
561.762.6791
561.225.3202
561.845.2122
800.471.0809
561.512.8228
561.685.1553
561.909.7360
561.702.6351
561.586.2815
561.337.8983
561.406.0123
561.747.7674
561.389.3650
561.262.5129
561.601.1488
561.262.3125
561.354.0408
561.747.2536
561.746.2921
561.313.3569
561.493.8624
561.308.5832
561.795.5566
561.827.6900
561.229.7360
561.689.0268
561.276.9500
561.602.2673

561.354.0480
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Notes

www.finnspoolservices.com

Spa and Fountain maintenance

roof pressure cleaning
Pressure cleaning, tree removal & Stump
grinding

Pressure cleaning and paver sealing

www.myroofsystem.com

www.proguard561.com

www.stormroofing3g.com

Richard Kasper



http://www.finnspoolservices.com/
http://www.myroofsystem.com/
http://www.proguard561.com/
http://www.stormroofing3g.com/

Category

Screening

Shades

Shutters

Sliding Doors

Solar

Synthetic turf

Tile, Granite & Marble

Tile & Grout Cleaning

Transportation

Trash Removal

Tree Trimming

Vacuum

Water/Fire
Restoration

Window Cleaning

Company Name

Screen Pro
C & C Glass and Screen
Screen Doctor
Custom Window Décor
Plantation Shutters
Indian River Shutter Company
Deals Custom Aluminum
ADT Solar
Synthetic Turf International
LaCasse Tile, Inc.
Olga & Mario
Super Clean Services
Able Airport & Limousine Service
North County Transportation
Hello Junk Trash Removal
Waste Management
Only Trees
Palm Coast Tree Trimming
Duffy's Tree Service
Zimmerman Tree Service
Lucky's Tree Service
Action Vacuum Cleaner
Mr. Vacuum
Entrusted
All Dry
Clean Restoration & Recovery Inc.
Dry Pro
Partners Window Cleaning
Central Window Cleaning

Raymond Meade Window Cleaning

Phone Number

561.747.5078
561.747.7347
561.747.1229
561.746.1585
772.872.6805
772.220.0442
561.744.9693
847.802.2416
561.743.8512
561.319.1028
561.644.1910
561.891.1236
561.575.1177
561.776.0076
561.777.7779
772.546.7700
561.747.8050
561.262.4686
561.433.0095
561.968.1045
561.779.4127
561.744.6166
561.746.5859
561.602.8276
561.623.3003
561.617.6611
561.935.1605
561.951.6975
561.744.1242

561.222.0602
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Notes

www.glassdoorrepairinjupiterfl.com

www.screendoctor.com

www.customwindowdecor.net

www.plantationshuttersfla.com

www.indianrivershutter.com

Contact: Jason Deal

www.stiturf.com

www.lacassestoneandtile.com

www.hjunk.com

www.onlytrees.net

Contact: Shawn

www.duffystreeandlandscape.com

www.zimmermantreeservice.com

www.luckytreeservice.com

www.]jupitervacuum.com

www.mrvacuumfl.com

www.entrusted.com



http://www.glassdoorrepairinjupiterfl.com/
http://www.screendoctor.com/
http://www.customwindowdecor.net/
http://www.plantationshuttersfla.com/
http://www.indianrivershutter.com/
http://www.stiturf.com/
http://www.lacassestoneandtile.com/
http://www.hjunk.com/
http://www.onlytrees.net/
http://www.duffystreeandlandscape.com/
http://www.zimmermantreeservice.com/
http://www.luckytreeservice.com/
http://www.jupitervacuum.com/
http://www.mrvacuumfl.com/
http://www.entrusted.com/

Category

Window Treatments

Window Company

Window Shutters

Yacht Management

Company Name

Shades & More

AAA Drapery Service

C & C Glass and Screen

Window & Door Replacement Company

Glass Doctor

Beacon Glass Company
Folding Shutter Corporation

Admiral Yacht Management

Phone Number

561.744.0088
561.746.9166
561.747.7347
561.623.8446
561.283.3545
561.746.1293

561.683.4811

248.931.4391

Notes

www.glassdoorrepairinjupiterfl.com

www.windowanddoorreplacementcompany.com

www.glassdoctor.com

www.beaconglassco.com

www.foldingshutters.com

join-admiral.com

Updated: 3.29.24
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http://www.glassdoorrepairinjupiterfl.com/
http://www.windowanddoorreplacementcompany.com/
http://www.glassdoctor.com/
http://www.beaconglassco.com/
http://www.foldingshutters.com/

	Customer Contact Details

